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Plan Specifications

Deck Name: Custom

DESCRIPTION
Deck Name

Deck Square Feet
Stairs Square Feet
Total Width

Total Depth
Designed Height

https://designer.decks.com/specificationList

Decks

SPECIFICATION
Custom

336 sq ft

10 sq ft

24’

14'

2'4"

7



